
L 13
Placering Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 Totalt

1 Hedvig Nilsson Köla SKF 92 89 89 91 361

2 Thea Wadman Köla SKF 87 88 91 93 359

3 Cornelia Jansson Köla SKF 89 90 89 89 357

4 Tuva Gärdestam Karlstad-Ulvsby SKF 81 80 73 83 317

L 15
Placering Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 Totalt

1 Vincent Eriksson Karlstad-Ulvsby SKF 88 81 83 87 339

L 17
Placering Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 Totalt

1 Therese Bråten Skillingmark SKG 99 98 98 98 393

2 Maya Björklund Filipstad SKG 99 97 97 97 390

3 Maja Kuljunlahti Storfors SKF 92 95 94 95 376

L 4
Placering Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 Totalt

1 Lars Magnusson Skillingmark SKG 96 92 93 93 374

L E
Placering Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 Totalt

1 Andrea Franzén WallbergArvika SKG 98 98 99 99 394

2 Eric Wallberg Arvika SKG 96 96 97 94 383

3 Mathias Gärdestam Karlstad-Ulvsby SKF 99 95 95 94 383

L 55
Placering Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 Totalt

1 Håkan Nilsson Arvika SKG 85 83 92 83 343

2 Mikael Sveder Arvika SKG 76 81 73 83 313

Resultat DM Värmland Nationellt stå 2022-12-03



Namn Förening Poäng Serie 1 2 3 4 5 Totalt

1 Therese Bråten Skillingmark SKG 393 50,9 10,4 10,2 10,3 9,8 10,2 494,8

2 Maya Björklund Filipstad SKG 390 50,4 10,4 10,1 9,0 10,1 10,0 490,0

3 Maja Kuljunlahti Storfors SKF 376 48,3 10,1 9,2 9,0 10,3 10,3 473,2

4 Hedvig Nilsson Köla SKF 361 49,9 8,6 10,6 9,6 10,4 9,1 459,2

5 Thea Wadman Köla SKF 359 45,1 9,1 10,4 9,6 10,2 10,3 453,7

6 Cornelia Jansson Köla SKF 357 48,6 10,4 10,1 6,9 10,3 7,6 450,9

7 Vincent Eriksson Karlstad-Ulvsby SKF 339 339,0

8 Tuva Gärdestam Karlstad-Ulvsby SKF 317 317,0

Namn Förening Poäng Serie 1 2 3 4 5 Totalt

1 Håkan Nilsson Arvika SKG 343 45,6 9,8 8,5 8,8 8,3 8,6 432,6

2 Mikael Sveder Arvika SKG 313 41,5 9,4 4,9 10,6 8,7 9,8 397,9

Namn Förening Poäng Serie 1 2 3 4 5 Totalt

1 Andrea Franzén Wallberg Arvika SKG 394 50,0 10,2 10,0 8,5 10,7 10,2 493,6

2 Therese Bråten Skillingmark SKG 393 50,5 10,4 8,7 9,6 10,1 8,3 490,6

3 Maya Björklund Filipstad SKG 390 50,0 10,2 10,9 9,7 9,3 10,4 490,5

4 Eric Wallberg Arvika SKG 383 50,5 9,4 10,0 9,7 9,9 9,4 481,9

5 Maja Kuljunlahti Storfors SKF 376 50,9 10,9 9,8 10,6 10,6 9,8 478,6

6 Mathias Gärdestam Karlstad-Ulvsby SKF 383 44,9 11 9,6 9,0 10,0 10,1 477,3

7 Lars Magnusson Skillingmark SKG 374 46,7 10,5 7,9 9,3 9,9 10,1 468,4

8 Hedvig Nilsson Köla SKF 361 49,4 9,7 9,5 10,9 9,6 10,6 460,7

9 Cornelia Jansson Köla SKF 357 47,9 8,7 9,9 10,5 7,9 10,7 452,6

10 Thea Wadman Köla SKF 359 46,6 9,7 6,1 9,0 9,8 9,0 449,2

Veteran

Öppna
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